

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work: - Construction					
of Road and C.D WORKS from PMGSY					
Path Bishunpura to Bishunpura					
Brahman tola under MMGSY(SC).					
Agency: - Bangra Construction					
PVT LTD.					
Vill - Shivaji Nagar, Fatehpur					
Dist - Pinwar.					
Agt No: - 78 MMGSY(SC) of 2019-20					
Date of Agt: - 08-09-2020					
Agt value: - (i) Const cost - RS 4428274.00					
(ii) Maint cost - RS 452813.00					
Rate: - below 11.51%					
Date of Commencement: - 10-08-2020					
Date of Completion: - 09-08-2021					
Date of entry: -					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Item No. (1) providing & fixing					
of working benchmark pillars					
1X 0.70 Km = 0.70 Km					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Est</u>					
<u>Bt on A/c bill</u>					
<u>All qty. vide T.M.B</u>					
Item No. (1) providing & fixing					
of working benchmark pillars.					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
0.70 Km @ RS 3804.69/km RS 2663.00					
Item No. (2) providing & fixing					
of working benchmark pillars - - - reference pillars.					
P/2 item No. 2/1					
0.70 Km @ RS 1758.48/km RS 1230.00					
Item No. (3) clearing and					
grubbing road land - - -					
P/2 item No. 3/3					
0.48 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha RS 24544.00					
Item No. (4) Excavation for					
roadway in soil using					
manual means - - -					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
26.55 M ³ @ RS 74.16/M ³ RS 1968.00					
Item No. (5) Construction of					
embankment with material					
obtained - - - 1000m lead.					
P/2-3 item No. 5/5					
477.00 M ³ @ RS 175.22/M ³ RS 83579.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (6) Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 100m lead.					
P/3 item No. 6/6					
189.00 m ³ @ RS 141.4/m ³					RS 26675.00
Item No. (7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
P/3 item No. 7/7					
196.83 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					RS 34811.00
Item No. (8) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded - - -					
P/34 item No. 8/8					
143.13 m ³ @ RS 3048.90/m ³					RS 436389.00
Item No. (9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting.					
P/4 item No. 9/9					
75.937 m ³ @ RS 3918.13/m ³					RS 297531.00
					RS 909390.00
Add labour C/M 1 1/2 (+) RS					9092.00
Add G S T 12% (+) RS					109126.00
					RS 1027609.00
below 11.51 % (-) RS					118277.00
					RS 909332.00

Continuation